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DATE: 11/04/2022          DOCKET FILE REPORT---ELAYN HUNT CORRECTIONAL CENTER

PAGE: 1                   HEARING DATE: 10/05/2022

NBR NAME                           DOC#     R/S DOB        LOC  PED
PAR/CONV   DIST   OFCL  PI/RECD    NV/RECD                      DISPOSITION
     DOCKET #   OFFENSE                        MOD
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
01  BROWN, KENNETH D               00359332 B/M 11/30/1975 HCC  12/05/2021
  RAP      ALD     03   08/22/2022                              DENY PAROLE
     264185     FORCIBLE RAPE
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
02  HAYES, TRAVIS                  00407218 B/M 03/20/1980 HCC  04/26/2014
  JEF      JPD     02   09/21/2022
     104211     SCHEDULE II                    HAB
     104211     SCHEDULE II                    HAB
     104211     SCHEDULE II                    HAB
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
03  JOSEPH, RONALD K               00204598 B/M 05/05/1965 HCC  08/01/2021
  SJM      DVD     03   09/09/2022                              REMOVED
     98CR002913 MANSLAUGHTER
     98CR002914 FORCIBLE RAPE
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
04  LEDBETTER, XAVIER S            00725591 W/M 09/20/1999 HCC  09/26/2021
  LIV      AMD     02   06/23/2022
     35843      INDEC-BEHAVIOR-JUVENILES
     35842      INDEC-BEHAVIOR-JUVENILES
     35294      ILL-POSS STOLEN THINGS $500 OR
     36335      INDEC-BEHAVIOR-JUVENILES
     36335      CARNAL KNOWLEDGE-JUVENILE
     35843      INDEC-BEHAVIOR-JUVENILES
     35842      INDEC-BEHAVIOR-JUVENILES
     35294      ILL-POSS STOLEN THINGS $500 OR
     36335      INDEC-BEHAVIOR-JUVENILES
     36335      CARNAL KNOWLEDGE-JUVENILE
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
05  THOMAS, JAMES                  00169400 W/M 04/24/1960 MS   11/14/2012
  ASN      THD     04               10/20/2022                  GRANT PAROLE
     14749      OPER-VEHICLE-INTOXICATED       3RD
     021343     OPER-VEHICLE-INTOXICATED       4TH
     413898     VEHICULAR HOMICIDE             HAB
     14749      OPER-VEHICLE-INTOXICATED       3RD
     021343     OPER-VEHICLE-INTOXICATED       4TH
     413898     VEHICULAR HOMICIDE             HAB
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
.eject
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06  WATTS, MARK                    00314991 B/M 03/22/1972 HCC  08/01/2021
  TAN      AMD     03   08/23/2022                              REMOVED
     99353      ARMED ROBBERY
     99353      FORCIBLE RAPE
     99353      SECOND DEGREE KIDNAPPING
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
07  WINDSOR, STEPHEN J             00344886 B/M 12/17/1976 RCC  12/17/2021
  ORL      NOD     02                                           REMOVED
     389171     ARMED ROBBERY                  HAB
     3891711    ILL-USE WEAPON OR DANG-INSTR
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
08  WINFREY, CLARENCE              00356056 B/M 04/16/1977 HCC  04/16/2022
  SMR      TLD     03   08/25/2022                              DENY PAROLE
     95163045   SCHEDULE II
     95166505   SCHEDULE II
     69874      SCHEDULE II
     77986      AGGRAV ESCAPE TYPE II
     77751      MANSLAUGHTER
     2014F709   CONTRABAND
     2017F39    CONTRABAND
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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